Texas Ethics Commission

F.G. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

(512) 463-5800

(T2D 1-800-735-2888)

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

Form CIOH
CoveEr SHEET PG 1

1 ACCOUNT # 2  Total pages fied:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. {Ethics Commission Fikers} 10
3 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mi OFFICE USE ONLY
OFFICEHOLDER ARTURGC C.
MNAME Date Received
. Nic.}{NAME ......... LA.ST ................ S"U'.-_:FIX v e s E tff_—p
(s
AC. CUELLAR JR. < 2
4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS /PCBOX: APTISUITE® cITY: STATE, ZIP CODE Ly S S
OFFICEHOLDER Reen]
MAILING -
ADDRESS 1900 E 28TH ST Date Han%werﬁd or Postmarked
[ ohange of sdaress | WESLACO, TEXAS 78596 =
eceipt # Arnount
B CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION ﬁ
OFFICEHOLDER Date PrZgSged
& CAMPAICN MS f MRS / MR FIRST Ml Date Imaged
TREASURER ARTUR
NAME L A RTURO &
NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
AC. CUELLAR JR.
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NC PO BOX PLEASE); APT [ SUITE# oITy: STATE; 7 CODE
TREASURER
ADDRESS
(residence or business) 1900 E. 28TH ST
WESLACO, TEXAS 78586
& CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
TREAS! ( 956) 227-1403
2 REPORT TYPE ) i
[X] January 15 [] s0th cay before election [ ] Runoff ] :rita'xg Z;tzgigtaggﬁlsn
{officeholder only)
(] Juy s [] sth day vefore elestion [_‘_] Exceeded $500 D Final report (Attach CIOH - FR)
limit
18 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Yoar
COVERED THROUGH
07 01 2014 12 7 317 2014
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTIONTYFE
e )
, Dav/ e [] riimary [] Rrunor [T} cenerat [ ] spsci
12 OFFICE OFFICEHELD (fany) 13 OFFICESOUGHT (if known)
HIDALGO COUNTY

COMMISSIONER PCT

GOUTOPAGEZ

www ethics. state fx.us

Revised 04/19/2013



Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: Form C/OH
SUPPORT & TOTALS CoOVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME 186 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
ARTURO C. CUELLAR JR. (A.C. CUELLAR, JR.)

16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEFTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE
POLITICAL CANDIDATE | OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
COMMITTEE(S) CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

COMMITTEE NAME
COMMITTEE TYPE

[] eEnERAL
COMMITTEE ADDRESS

[] speciFic
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

D additional pages

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

17 CONTRIBUTION | 4 TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN

TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED $
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $ 89,805.00
EXPENDITURE
TOTALS 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED | $
4.  TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ 35,535.93
ggLNAT‘QR(!:BEUTION 5 TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY $
OF REPORTING PERIOD 360,89853
OUTSTANDING
LOAN TOTALS 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE $ 1 29, OOOOO

LAST DAY OF THE REPCRTING PERIOD

18 AFFIDAVIT

| swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report
is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by
ESMERALDA CALDERON me under Title 15, Election Code.

My Commission Expires
September 21, 2017

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

ARTURO C. CUELLAR, JR.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said , this the
15TH day of JANUARY 15 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
Gl f
mqw&b\ /M— Eﬁm( calda (Ol({emﬂ }\'Dllaru :PU‘G' e
Signature of officer adrnlnlsterlng oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title ofo#ﬁoer administering oath

www.ethics.state tx.us Revised 04/19/2013



Texas Ethics Commission PO Box 1207C Austin, Texas 78711-2070

(512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

SCHEDULE A

: A : } 4 Total pages Schedule A:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
2 FILER NAME 3 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commission Filers)
ARTURQO C. CUELLAR, JR. (A.C. CUELLAR, JR))
4 Date 5 Full name of contributor [ out-of-state PAC GDH, y 17 Amountof l 8 Inkind contribution
contribution ($) I descripfion (if applicable)
R SEE ATTACHMENT =
& Contributor address; City: Siate; Lip Code !
{if travel outside of Texas, complete Scheduls T)
€ Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 18 Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of coniributor 1 out-of-state PAC (0% } Amount of ! In-&ind contribution
contribution {§) ! description {if applicable)
Conitributor address; City; State; Zip Code [
(if travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Principal occupation # Job title (Sse instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of coniributor [ out-of-state PAC (D#, } Amount of ! In-kind contribution
contributton ($) } description {if applicable)
" Contributor address;  City: State; Zip Code |
(If fravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Principat occupation / Job fitle (See Instructions) Employer (See insructions)
Drate Full name of contributor {3 out-of-state PAC (D#: ) Amount of E In-kind contribution
contribution {$) I description (if applicable)
" Contributor address;  City; State; ZipCode 1
{if travel outside of Texas, compleie Schedule T)
Principal ecccupation / Job title {(See Instructions) Emplover {(See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor [T out-of state PAC GO¥; ) Amountof ! In-iind contribution
contribution {$) 1 description (if applicable)
’ Cc;rat-rib-ut-or-acidfesls;_ . Clty ) Stabe -Zi.p Code |
{if irave! outside of Texas, complete Schedule T
Principal occupation 7 Job fitle (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

if contributor is out-of-state PAC, please ses instruction guide foradditiona! reporting requirements.

www.ethics.state tx.us

Revised 04/19/2013
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713012044
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81472014
8:'26:'2014
8:’21 I201 4
82112014

8/21/2014

9.'2!201 4
913.'201 4

;.913!201 4
;87412014
giaj2014
9i4i2014
9/512014
0I52014
"915.'201 4
ai5i2014
/512014
9502014
9/6/2014
' 9/672014

/512014

{ 915/2014
9]21201 4
Bi3/2014
Bl42014

9/5/2014

] Qi. 1 5;‘2.01 4
af 1.2:'201 4
éﬁ 612014
9[22!20 1 4

9.’1 7!2014

9M18i2014
: 9!2312014

: 10:’29:'2014

SMH2014
1122014
11MBR014
11172014
11HaRo4
11182014
117202014

117482014

1118/2014

212014

HDR ING, POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PERDUE BRANDON FHELDER COLLINS & MOTT LLP

JORGE L PENA JR. DBA GUARDIAN EMS
GHLBERT ENRIQUEZ

SAENZ BHOTHEHS CONSTHUCTION LLC
: WESLEY HICHARD LEFEVFIE

CYNDY & ANDY RAMOS
ALTX BARRERA

i MARK W. LUPHER CR VICKIE L. LUPHER
CRAIG F STONG

RAMON GARCHA

- GENE GUERRA
: O HANLON MCCOLLUM & DEMERATH PC

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
8404 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE

P.O. BOX 2816

PO BOX 2811

PO BOX 2889

3226 NOHTH VICTDHIA FlD
: 3908 YELLOWHAMMER AVE

£ 304 LARK AVE.

2625 TUSCARORA

- 17406 MASONH!DGE DH
15920 REYES ADG.
222 W, UNIVERSITY DR
PO BOX 5488

.808 WEST AVE

DBA O'HALON RODRIGUEZ BETANCOURT & DEMERATH

fJUAN F VILLESCAS
HOMEHO RODRIGUEZ

FlAUL F’ALMA CAROLINA PALMA
PAULA LOPE
TEXAS DESCON, LF‘

UPPER VALLEY MATERIALS LLC

RIO VALLEY P!PE LLC

MAGIC VALLEY CONCRETE

-QUALITY BEADYMIX LTD, LLP

JAMES ARANDA

- ARTURO SALINAS JUR., DANA S, SALINAS
-G, RAULMEDINA
EENE A ﬁAMiHEZ

ROBEHT GAHZA

RABAKISTNER PAC INC

JOSUE REYES

JESUS SAL!NAS LESVIAA SALINAS

PERDUE BRANDON FIELDEH COLUNS & MOTT LLP

BORDER HEALTH PAC

GODFREY GARZA JR, ANNEE Q. GARZA
LECNEL GARZA, lIl, MONICA L VALDEZ GARZA

EHO INTEHNATIONAL LLP DBA ERO ARCHITECTS
) ;. LAW OFFICE OF RENE AFLORES PLLC.
| SAENZ PUBLIC AFFAIRS
‘MARIO A HEYNA
;HHDH INC. F‘OLITiCALACTION COMM”TEE. -

JESUS SALINAS, LESVIA A SALINAS

;7010 N, FM 483
PO 80X 100
. 5'705 DAWSON DR

202 W. MILE 10 ROAD NORTH
5861 N. 10TH STREET, STE. 600
7301 W. EXPRESSWAY 83
3609 W PALMA VISTA DRIVE
3609 W FALMA VISTA DRIVE
PO BOX 10100

43502 N, 338D LN
621 £ RIDGE RD.
{612 W NOLANAAVE, STE 415
* 1402 WOODLANG DR,
PO BOX 630287
- 913 ANTHONY ST
2108 SCOUT LANE
'POBOX 2916

612W NOLANA BLDG 300 STE‘.?AO

4209 MiLE 8 HOAD

1418 DOVE AVE,, STE 1

300 S BTHSTREET
403N CONWA\" AVE
: 7205 DOSWELL i.ANE
; 5101 W. HACKBERRY AVE
'.8404 lNDIAN HELLS DH!VE
2108 SCOUT LANE

SANTOS VILLANUEVA F‘AUU\ \."ILLANUEVA

HECTOH J MONTALVO DDS.
WESLEY RICHARD LEFEVRE
MEMCRIAL FUNERAL HOME

| FERNANDO SAENZ, NEREYDA SAENZ

ARTURO A CUELLAR, PATTY GUELLAR

SEVERO ALEJANDRO PALACIOS,
DALINDA ALVAREZ PALACIOS

. CHARLES CAHDENAS HE
.DAVID SMHH BEHNICE LOPEZ- SM fTH

.1.210 E,. 8TH ST, 8TE. 2
3908 YEL!_OWHAMMER AVE.
- POBOX 1517
PO BOX 2412
1214 E 29TH ST.

4656 MILE8 RD

1102 W. 3RD.
1 5200 N. 3RD ST.

15

 OMAHA
MCALLEN
FLSA
 EDINBURG

DDNNA

MCALLEN

MCALLEN

CORPUS CHRESTI

HOUSTON

HELOTES
| EDINBURG
| MCALLEN

AUSTIN

DONNA

RAYM ONDVILLE

EDENBUHG
WESLACO
MCALLEN

MISSION
| PALMVIEW
 PALMVIEW
el coapus CHAISTY

EDINBURG
ALAMO
MCALLEN
WESLACO

: SAN ANTON[O

WES LACO

M SSION

 MCALLEN

MCALLEN
EDINBURG

MCALLEN
MCALLEN
M ISSION

AUST IN

MCALLEN
OMAHA

MBS!ON

- WESLACO
 MCALLEN
. EDINBURG

ELSA
MISSION
EDINBURG
WESLACO
MCALLEN

NE

TX

.
TX
STX

o

TX

(TX

TX
TX

STX
.TX

iTX
“TX

T

TX

TX

X

TX
TX

‘TX

;TX
STX

TX

TX

™

TX

TX
TX
TX

STX
=
T
TX
o

NE

TX

B84 |
. 78552
. 78543
: 73540. :. B

78537
78504

78504

7 8410
77095

: 78023 o
178530

: 78502 |
78701 ¢

| TBS80 |

78539

78596

78504
TEST2

‘788572 -
;78672
CTBABO :

78541
78516
78504

78586
78269
78596

78572
78502
788504 |
78541
78604
78501 .
8572
78739

78501
68114

78572

78596

78604

S 78540 ;
{78543 |

78572
78538 ;

78596

78504

78537

$500.00
$1000.00
$2500.00
.$1 ooé,.oo
$5000.00
$5000.00
$9500.00
$1500.00
$2500.00
' $5ooo'.'obm
$500.00
$500.60
$1000.00
150000
$200. 0.
$1500.00 -
$1000.00
$5000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$5060.00
$2500.00
$40.00
$1500.00 .
$500.00
$2500.00
$1 500.00
$500.00
'$2506.00
$1500.00
$10000.00
$1500.00
$500.00
$1500.00
$500.00
$500.00
' $1500, oo
é:'zso,oc-
$1500.00
$500.00
' $100.00
$1500.00
$500.00'
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00

$1000.00

$100.60



11/21/2014

11212014

222014

12014

11212014
112142014
i1f1912014
1142142014

1/21/2014

11{21/20%4
11?21!2014
11:‘21.’2014
212014

S1212014

S1121/2014
1172142014

Hi242014

111’18;‘2014
111’211‘2014
11/24/2014

112812014

120202014

- 12i09/2014

REBECCA HENAE VALDEZ
: MELECiA FUENTES, JAMES MOORE
-JAQUELINE H ViLLANUEVA

HECTOR J MONTALVO D.D: S MELESSA MONTALVO
GECGRGE GUERRA, YOLANDA GUERRA

FRANCES CONTRERAS

RAUL AHTURO MONTALVO, SYLVIA M. MONTALVO
DAVID RODRIGUEZ, IRENE RODRIGUEZ

BLANCA E. GONZALEZ

s TRINIDAD MEDENA NELI_IA MED]NA

:.HDENCEO e e e
SAN JUANA CUELLAR
JOSUE & VERONICA REYES

BLANCA E. GONZALEZ

| GECRGE GUERRA, YOLANDA GUERRA
 SAN JUANA CUELLAR

GARZA LONG GROUP LLC
. JEFFHEY M. STERN, A1TDHNEY AT LAW
: CLAYS UNLIMITED £LC

: O'HANLON MCCOLLUM & DEMERATH PG
i DBA O HALON HODFHGU&Z BETANCOUHT & DEMEHATH

 MARLA SANDOVAL
ROGELIO SAGREDO, SARAH SAGREDO
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP

9030 HEMAN HOLLOW

1315 E. 8THST, STE 12
15%0 M[STY LN

. 1514 WOODLAND DR
‘PO, BOX 72
812 FLORIDA

1601 SPICEWOOD DR
PG BOX 2203
PC BOX 267

809 E HIDGE HD

15804N MILE 4 W

-321 LION LAKE DR, SOUTH
913 ANTHONY ST
- PO BOX 267
‘P.0. BOX 72
321 LION LAKE DR, SOUTH
1402 WOGDLAND Dﬂ
:4909 BISSONNET, STE 100 '

3100 LESL!E STHEET
808 WEST AVE.

PO BOX 701
(310 E MAIN AVE PMB 246
: PO BOX 17428

16

SAN ANTONEO

WESLACO
WESLACO

WESLACO
| WESLACO

WESLACO
WESLACC
ELSA

- WESLACO

ALAMO
WESLACG

- PROGRESO LAKES
; WESLACO

WESLACO
WESLACO

F’ROGHESO LAKES
; WESLACO

BELLA]H E
ED!NBUHG
AUSTIN

-ELSA
: ALTON
AUSTIN

X
(TX
:TX

TX
TX

JTX
TX
™

(TX
(TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

™
T

iTX
TX
CTX

78254

78596
: 78596 ;
78596 |

78589
78596

. 78596
78543

78599
78516

78596 -
£78506
;78506 :

78592
78598

78586

78586
F7401

78539 -
78701 -

!73543'
- 78573 :
L FB760

$100.00
$300.00
$118.00
$35.00

' $30.00°
$100.00

. '$1"0'b'. '06“
$500.00
$45 00

“ $5oc 0.00
$100.00
$100,00

$1do.oo :
$50.00

. '$1oo 00"'
$105.00
$1000.00
$500.00
$50.00
$500.00

$320.00
$665.00 -
$5000.00 :

$89805.00



Texas Ethics Commission R.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 {512) 463-5800 {TDD 1-800-735-2989)

LOANS scHEDULE E
1 Total pages Schedule E:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 2
2 FHLER NAME 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
ARTURO C. CUELLAR, JR. (A.C. CUELLAR, JR.)
4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS: > = = = = =S $
& Date ofloan 7  Nameoflender 7] eut-of-state PAC {IDF: 18 Loan Ameount (5}
12/08/2011| WESLEY RICHARD LEFEVRE .. .. ©0,000.00
& Isiender 8 Lenderaddress; City; State; Zip Code 1¢ Interestraie
a financial N/A
3908 YELLOWHAMMER AVE. __N/A__
Y NXX MCALLEN, TX 78504
£2 Principal occupation / Job tile (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See instructions)
ENGINEER SELF
14 Description of Collateral 18 Check if personal funds were deposited into political account
w none ]
16 GUARANTOR 47 Name of guarantor 48 Amount Guaranteed (§)

INFORMATION

18 Guarantor address; City: State; Zip Code
m not applicable
28 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 24 Employer {See Instructions)
Date of loan Marme of lsnder ] out-cf-state PAC (D& ) Loan Amount {$)
04/20/2012| A.C. CUELLAR, JR. 50,000.00
Is lender " Lenderaddress;  City; 's'ta{e;' "ZipCode T Interest rate
a financial
neition? 231 LION LAKE DR. SOUTH N/A
Maturity date
y  nXX PROGRESO LAKES, TX 78596 N/A
Principal occupation / Job tite (See instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
BUSINESSMAN SELF
Description of Collateral Check If personal funds were deposited intoe political account
}X none 1
GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed ()
INFORMATION
" ‘Guarantor address; City:  Stats;  Zip Code
m not applicable
Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see nstruction guide for additional reporting reguiremeants.

www ethics.state .tx.us Revised 04/19/2013



Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 787 11-2070 (512} 463-5800 {TDD 1-800-735-2989)

LOANS SCHEDULE E

i 1 Total pages Schedule E;
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 2

2 FILER NAME 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

ARTUROQO C. CUELLAR, JR. (A.C. CUELLAR, JR.)

4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS: =~ [ = = = = $
& Date ofloan 7 Nameofiender [ cut-of-state PAG {{D# 11 @ LoanAmount (§)
05/28/2012| AC.CUELLAR,JR.. . . ... .. . . ... . . . 29,000.00
& lislender 8 Lenderaddress; City: State: Zip Code 10 Interestrate
a financial N l A
it 231 LION LAKE DR. SOUTH __N/A__
v NXX PROGRESO LAKES, TX 78596
42 Principal occupation / Job fifle (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See nsfructions)
BUSINESSMAN SELF
14 Description of Collateral 1& Check if personal funds were deposited into political account
w none T

18 GUARANTOR 1¢ Name of guarantor 48 Amount Guaranteed (§)

INFORMATION
48 Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code
% rot applicable
20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 24 Employer {See Instructions)
Date of loan Name of lender [ out-of-state PAC (D ) Loan Amount (5}
Is lender Lender a-ddrESS; City; State; Zip Code interest rate
a fimancial
Instifution?
Maturity date
Y M
Principal occupation ! Job tile (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
Description of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account
[} none ]
GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed (§)
INFORMATION
Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code
[ ] notapplicable
Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer {See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
i lender is oui-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

www . ethics state tx us Revised 04/19/2013
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Texas Ethics Commission F.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 {512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES SCHEDULE

EXPENDITURE CATECORIES FOR BOX 8{a)

Advertising Expense GifyAwards/Memorials Expense SalariesMWages/Contract Labor Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Accaounting/Banking Legal Services Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Consulling Expense Food/Beverage Expense Travel In District Coniributicns/Donations Made By
Event Expense Polling Expense Travel Qui Of Disfrict Candidate/Officeholder/Political Commitiee
Fees Printing Expense Office Overhead/Rentzl Expense OTHER ({(enter a category not listed above)
The Instruction Guide explains how {o complete this form.
§ Total pages Schedule F: | 2 FILER NAME 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
3 ARTURQ C. CUELLAR JR. (A.C. CUELLAR, JR))
4 Date B Payee name
st SEE ATTACHMENT
& Amount {$) 7 Payee address; City; Siate; Zip Code
& PURPOSE {8} Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) ) Description (if travel cutside of Texas, complete Schedula T)
OF
EXPENDITURE
@ Complete QNLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name
Amount {$) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories listed at the top of this scheduie) Description (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF
EXPENDITURE
Complete ONLY i direst Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expanditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name
Amocunt ($) Payee address; City; Siate; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories listed atthe top of this schedule) Descripfion (i travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T}
OF
EXPENDITURE
Complete QNLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/CH

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories fisted at the top of this schedule) Description (Iftravel cutside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF

EXPEMDITURE

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expendifure to henefit C/CH

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

www ethics.state tx.us Revised 04/18/2013



